@

a2 UPERIOR EQUINE SIRES, Inc.

ORDER FORM
Name: Date:
Farm:
Address:
City: State: Zip:
Phone: E-mail:

Requested Semen Delivery Date:

To Schedule your shipment--

The “Shipping Contract” must be filled out and faxed or scanned back to us in order to schedule
your shipment. Find it online under the “Stallions” dropdown menu, or online at:
http://www.superiorequinesires.com/pdfdocs/ses-shippingcontract.pdf

Phone E-mail
Stallion Doses $/Dose Total
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
Subtotal: $ 0.00
Shipping:
TOTAL:
Credit card type Credit card #:
Exp: 3-digit code:
Signature:

SUPERIOR EQUINE SIRES, Inc. is a frozen semen import and export service. We make no claims as to the viability,
fertility or freedom from disease of any of the semen. There is no breeding contract and no live foal guarantee. All sales
are final upon acceptance of delivery. All prices are subject to change.

Superior Equine Sires, Inc., Jamie Roberts P.O. Box 890176 Temecula, CA 92589
Ph: 425-471-2346 www.SuperiorEquineSires.com info@superiorequinesires.com

(Save contract to desktop by new name and reopen to see if it filled out before emailing)
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